Real Federacion Colombofila Espafiola

LA CARLOTA
Codigo: 020NB1
Fecha :18/03/2018
Modalidad : Velocidad Hora de Suelta:  08:30
Palomar mas cercano: 198562 Ordenada :4172818,15
Club Participantes : 2 Abscisa: 328388,86
Palomas Encestada : 261 100 % =261 Huso: 30
Socios Participantes : 22
N°¢ Pais Anilla O/Cl1 D ZIf Socio Club Hora Dia Dist Veloc Puntos Coef

1 17-230795 1/6 D 1 VIDAURRE CRUZ FRANCISCO ANDARAX 11:16:20 1 235856 1417,9719 1.000,00 0,0162
2 16-214147 1/9 D 1 COSMIN MATEI EMANUEL S.GADOR 11:16:14 1 217954 1311,1329 924,65 0,0352
3 17-197508 1/9 D 1 TANDEN RADU- YIYI S.GADOR 11:16:51 1 218264 1308,1450 922,54 0,0527
4 15-218787 29 D 1 COSMIN MATEI EMANUEL S.GADOR 11:17:25 1 217954 1301,8656 918,11 0,0703
5 17-198847 1/7 D 1 JESUS RUIZ GONZALEZ GABRIES.GADOR 11:04:22 1 198562 1286,3010 907,14 0,0965
6 17-197532 2/9 D 1 TANDEN RADU- YIYI S.GADOR 11:19:45 1 218264 1285,7968 906,78 0,1053
7 16-214607 1/9 D 1 NAVARRO PARDO LUIS ANDARAX 11:29:40 1 228599 1272,3506 897,30 0,1173
8 16-214609 2/9 D 1 NAVARRO PARDO LUIS ANDARAX 11:31:40 1 228599 1258,3431 887,42 0,1341
9 16-214601 3/99 D 1 NAVARROPARDO LUIS ANDARAX 11:32:34 1 228599 1252,1399 883,04 0,1508
10 16-213162 1/9 D 1 DEHARO MARTINEZ JOSE A. S.GADOR 11:33:18 1 228254 1245,2482 878,18 0,1679
11 16-213898 1/10 D 1 MARTINEZ MONEDERO VICTORS.GADOR 11:45:32 1 242142 1238,3669 873,33 0,1741
12 17-198147 1/10 D 1 REYES GRANADOS JOSE MIGUE.GADOR 11:42:52 1 238258 1235,3508 871,20 0,1930
13 17-198162 1/8 D 1 REYES GIL ZULEIMA S.GADOR 11:43:16 1 238258 1232,7941 869,40 0,2091
14 16-214833 2/10 D 1 MARTINEZ MONEDERO VICTORS.GADOR 11:46:27 1 242142 1232,5884 869,26 0,2215
15 17-197554 3/9 D 1 TANDEN RADU- YIYI S.GADOR 11:28:14 1 218264 1224,5970 863,62 0,2633
16 17-230702 49 D 1 NAVARRO PARDO LUIS ANDARAX 11:38:40 1 228599 1211,6555 854,49 0,2682
17 17-230759 59 D 1 NAVARRO PARDO LUIS ANDARAX 11:38:42 1 228599 1211,4414 854,34 0,2849
18 17-197571 4/9 D 1 TANDEN RADU- YIYI S.GADOR 11:31:17 1 218264 1203,9937 849,09 0,3160
19 17-197151 399 D 1 COSMIN MATEI EMANUEL S.GADOR 11:33:06 1 217954 1190,3550 839,47 0,3340
20 16-214117 1/10 D 1 MARIA MATEI ALEXANDRA S.GADOR 11:33:07 1 217954 1190,2467 839,40 0,3516
21 17-227376 3/10 D 1 MARTINEZ MONEDERO VICTOR.GADOR 11:53:28 1 242142 1190,0819 839,28 0,3323
22 17-198148 2/8 D 1 REYES GIL ZULEIMA S.GADOR 11:50:49 1 238258 1186,4453 836,71 0,3538
23 17-198694 1/10 D 1 PEREZ SABIO MIGUEL S.GADOR 11:31:50 1 213709 1175,3016 828,86 0,4123
24 16-217135 1/10 D 1 COBOS RODRIGUEZ MIGUEL AANDARAX 11:57:01 1 240337 1160,9548 818,74 0,3826
25 17-197145 49 D 1 COSMIN MATEI EMANUEL S.GADOR 11:38:43 1 217954 1154,9271 814,49 0,4395
26 13-198194 4/10 D 1 MARTINEZ MONEDERO VICTORS.GADOR 12:00:24 1 242142 1150,8650 811,62 04114
27 16-213246 5/10 D 1 MARTINEZ MONEDERO VICTORS.GADOR 12:01:19 1 242142 1145,8727 808,10 0,4272
28 16-214964 2/10 D 1 COBOS RODRIGUEZ MIGUEL AANDARAX 12:00:15 1 240337 1143,1011 806,15 0,4464
29 17-197646 2/9 D 1 DEHAROMARTINEZ JOSE A. S.GADOR 11:50:06 1 228254 1140,6997 804,45 0,4868
30 16-213136 39 D 1 DEHAROMARTINEZ JOSE A. S.GADOR 11:50:28 1 228254 1138,6132 802,98 0,5036
31 17-198894 2/7 D 1 JESUS RUIZ GONZALEZ GABRIES.GADOR 11:27:38 1 198562 1117,8195 788,32 0,5982
32 16-214049 2/10 D 1 MARIAMATEI ALEXANDRA S.GADOR 11:46:18 1 217954 1110,3107 783,02 0,5625
33 17-197132 59 D 1 COSMIN MATEI EMANUEL S.GADOR 11:46:31 1 217954 1109,0866 782,16 0,5801
34 14-183044 1/8 D 1 DIAZDELGADO HERMINIO S.GADOR 12:11:45 1 245508 1107,1387 780,79 0,5306
35 17-198027 2/8 D 1 DIAZDELGADO HERMINIO S.GADOR 12:12:02 1 245508 1105,7259 779,79 0,5462
36 17-198931 19 D 1 SOTO RODRIGUEZ MIGUEL S.GADOR 11:33:03 1 200205 1093,7176 771,32 0,6889
37 17-227311 2/6 D 1 VIDAURRE CRUZ FRANCISCO ANDARAX 12:06:47 1 235856 1087,9803 767,27 0,6011
38 15-218532 3/8 D 1 DIAZDELGADO HERMINIO S.GADOR 12:16:13 1 245508 1085,2781 765,37 0,5930
39 17-197602 4/9 D 1 DEHAROMARTINEZ JOSE A. S.GADOR 12:00:27 1 228254 1084,5997 764,89 0,6546
40 17-227234 3/6 D 1 VIDAURRE CRUZFRANCISCO ANDARAX 12:08:24 1 235856 1079,9267 761,59 0,6498
41 17-198023 4/8 D 1 DIAZ DELGADO HERMINIO S.GADOR 12:18:08 1 245508 1076,1601 758,94 0,6398
42 15-242926 5/8 D 1 DIAZDELGADO HERMINIO S.GADOR 12:18:10 1 245508 1076,0029 758,83 0,6555
43 17-197518 59 D 1 TANDEN RADU- YIYI S.GADOR 11:53:16 1 218264 1073,7816 757,26 0,7548
44 17-3126660 2/9 D 1 SOTO RODRIGUEZ MIGUEL S.GADOR 11:37:12 1 200205 1069,4712 754,22 0,8420
45 17-226500 3/8 D 1 REYESGIL ZULEIMA S.GADOR 12:16:13 1 238258 1053,2292 742,77 0,7236
46 16-214150 3/10 D 1 MARIAMATEI ALEXANDRA S.GADOR 12:01:37 1 217954 1029,9472 726,35 0,8086
47 16-214709 3/10 D 1 COBOS RODRIGUEZ MIGUEL AANDARAX 12:24:27 1 240337 1025,1098 722,94 0,7493
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Pais Anilla
16-214081
17-198181
15-218761
17-230821
17-226499
17-198151
17-198501
17-197694
17-198866
17-197088
17-198153
15-217071
17-198647
13-200653
17-198643
16-213225
17-230953
17-227223
17-197511
17-197057
17-227435
15-218550
16-213159
17-197252
17-198179
16-214037
15-231024
17-198781
17-226486
14-183124
17-198782
17-197693
16-213391
15-231076
17-3126607
17-198645
17-230832
17-198644
15-258841
17-197522
16-213011
16-213167
17-230747
17-198129
16-214933
16-213243
15-258970
13-212820
17-198665
16-214712
17-198191
15-217238
17-198108
16-213314
17-269294
17-198646
17-198666
15-5008444
15-263508
16-213359
16-213146
15-233251
17-198868
17-198698
16-213155
17-198725
17-198923
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5/6 D
6/9
4/10 D
6/10
6/8
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8/9
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5/10 D
6/10
7/9

48 D
8/10
8/9

5/7 D
7/10
7/10
4/9 D
4/10 D
6/6
5/10 D
7/10
9/9

59 D
6/9

7/9
8/10
8/10
9/10
9/10
7/8
6/10
10/10
9/10
10/10
58 D
7/10
6/7
8/10
9/10
6/8

7/8
10/10
7/9

8/9
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10/10
8/9

6/9

7/9
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O/Cl1 D ZIf Socio Club

COSMIN MATEI EMANUEL S.GADOR
REYES GRANADOS JOSE MIGUE.GADOR
COBOS RODRIGUEZ MIGUEL AANDARAX
VIDAURRE CRUZ FRANCISCO ANDARAX
REYES GRANADOS JOSE MIGUE.GADOR
REYES GRANADOS JOSE MIGUE.GADOR
MARTINEZ MONEDERO VICTORS.GADOR
JESUS RUIZ GONZALEZ GABRIES.GADOR
JESUS RUIZ GONZALEZ GABRIES.GADOR
COSMIN MATEI EMANUEL S.GADOR
REYES GRANADOS JOSE MIGUE.GADOR
SOTO RODRIGUEZ MIGUEL  S.GADOR

PEREZ SABIO MIGUEL S.GADOR
NAVARRO PARDO LUIS ANDARAX
PEREZ SABIO MIGUEL S.GADOR

MARTINEZ MONEDERO VICTORS.GADOR
COBOS RODRIGUEZ MIGUEL AANDARAX
VIDAURRE CRUZ FRANCISCO ANDARAX
TANDEN RADU- YIYI S.GADOR
MARIA MATEI ALEXANDRA  S.GADOR
COBOS RODRIGUEZ MIGUEL AANDARAX
DIAZ DELGADO HERMINIO S.GADOR
DE HARO MARTINEZ JOSE A. S.GADOR
COSMIN MATEI EMANUEL S.GADOR
REYES GRANADOS JOSE MIGUE.GADOR
MARIA MATEI ALEXANDRA  S.GADOR
MARIA MATEI ALEXANDRA  S.GADOR

TANDEN RADU- YIYI S.GADOR
REYES GIL ZULEIMA S.GADOR
MARTINEZ MONEDERO VICTORS.GADOR
TANDEN RADU- YIYI S.GADOR

JESUS RUIZ GONZALEZ GABRIES.GADOR
REYES GRANADOS JOSE MIGUE.GADOR
MARIA MATEI ALEXANDRA  S.GADOR
SOTO RODRIGUEZ MIGUEL  S.GADOR
PEREZ SABIO MIGUEL S.GADOR
VIDAURRE CRUZ FRANCISCO ANDARAX
PEREZ SABIO MIGUEL S.GADOR
COBOS RODRIGUEZ MIGUEL AANDARAX
TANDEN RADU- YIYI S.GADOR
SOTO RODRIGUEZ MIGUEL  S.GADOR
DE HARO MARTINEZ JOSE A. S.GADOR
NAVARRO PARDO LUIS ANDARAX
REYES GRANADOS JOSE MIGUE.GADOR
COBOS RODRIGUEZ MIGUEL AANDARAX
MARTINEZ MONEDERO VICTORS.GADOR
COBOS RODRIGUEZ MIGUEL AANDARAX
DIAZ DELGADO HERMINIO S.GADOR
PEREZ SABIO MIGUEL S.GADOR
COBOS RODRIGUEZ MIGUEL AANDARAX
REYES GRANADOS JOSE MIGUE.GADOR
MARTINEZ MONEDERO VICTORS.GADOR

REYES GIL ZULEIMA S.GADOR
PEREZ SABIO MIGUEL S.GADOR
JESUS RUIZ GONZALEZ GABRIES.GADOR
PEREZ SABIO MIGUEL S.GADOR
PEREZ SABIO MIGUEL S.GADOR
REYES GIL ZULEIMA S.GADOR
REYES GIL ZULEIMA S.GADOR

REYES GRANADOS JOSE MIGUE.GADOR
DE HARO MARTINEZ JOSE A. S.GADOR
NAVARRO PARDO LUIS ANDARAX
JESUS RUIZ GONZALEZ GABRIES.GADOR
PEREZ SABIO MIGUEL S.GADOR
DE HARO MARTINEZ JOSE A. S.GADOR
SOTO RODRIGUEZ MIGUEL  S.GADOR
SOTO RODRIGUEZ MIGUEL  S.GADOR
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12:05:23
12:27:30
12:31:56
12:31:19
12:36:04
12:40:15
12:45:20
12:00:22
12:00:54
12:23:07
12:46:28
12:06:19
12:23:40
12:41:25
12:26:02
12:59:39
13:02:26
12:58:53
12:39:42
12:40:42
13:13:21
13:20:18
13:03:33
12:51:49
13:16:33
12:53:11
12:54:30
13:09:44
13:43:11
13:49:27
13:20:19
12:56:27
13:50:06
13:24:02
13:06:46
13:25:59
14:04:12
13:46:12
14:33:29
14:10:37
13:49:38
14:35:16
14:52:26
15:37:55
15:47:32
15:52:11
16:13:22
16:39:04
15:40:41
16:38:42
16:53:37
17:06:45
16:59:43
16:12:14
15:44:52
16:19:17
16:27:08
17:23:51
17:53:07
18:15:14
17:52:02
18:07:26
17:14:50
18:01:36
19:10:54
19:18:22
19:18:35

U G GV GG GG U UG G S GGG GGG GGGV GG VU GG GGG GGG VUG VGG Y

Dist
217954
238258
240337
235856
238258
238258
242142
198562
198562
217954
238258
200205
213709
228599
213709
242142
240337
235856
218264
217954
240337
245508
228254
217954
238258
217954
217954
218264
238258
242142
218264
198562
238258
217954
200205
213709
235856
213709
240337
218264
200205
228254
228599
238258
240337
242142
240337
245508
213709
240337
238258
242142
238258
213709
198562
213709
213709
238258
238258
238258
228254
228599
198562
213709
228254
200205
200205

Veloc

1011,9353
1003,1916
993,4018
971,3714
968,2661
952,0799
948,3368
943,8853
941,4983
934,9567
929,0018
925,5181
914,5892
909,2436
905,4187
897,9863
882,1865
877,1685
874,1049
869,3817
848,1983
845,7044
834,4142
832,4680
831,4709
828,1451
824,0227
780,2574
760,7621
757,9966
751,8135
745,2130
744,3236
741,2561
723,3711
722,0305
705,7331
675,8665
661,2050
640,7907
626,3583
624,8969
597,7486
556,7860
549,2999
547,6054
518,6756
501,9929
496,2091
491,7884
473,0940
468,5864
467,4322
462,3401
456,6043
455,3944
447,9021
446,3014
423,1059
407,1162
406,1218
395,8881
378,3334
373,8786
356,1460
308,7836
308,6805

Puntos

713,64
707,48
700,57
689,27
682,85
671,43
668,79
665,65
663,97
659,36
655,16
652,70
644,99
641,22
638,53
633,28
622,14
618,60
616,44
613,11
598,17
596,41
588,45
587,08
586,38
584,03
581,12
550,26
536,51
534,56
530,20
525,54
524,92
522,75
510,14
509,19
497,70
476,64
466,30
451,90
441,72
440,69
421,55
392,66
387,38
386,18
365,78
354,02
349,94
346,82
333,64
330,46
329,64
326,05
322,01
321,15
315,87
314,74
298,38
287,11
286,41
279,19
266,81
263,67
251,16
217,76
217,69

Coef

0,8438
0,7880
0,7971
0,8285
0,8362
0,8523
0,8544
1,0613
1,0806
1,0020
0,9327
1,1291
1,0757
1,0224
1,1115
0,9969
1,0203
1,0559
1,1586
1,1778
1,0840
1,0768
1,1750
1,2481
1,1578
1,2833
1,3008
1,3166
1,2222
1,2184
1,3692
1,5244
1,2865
1,4239
1,5693
1,4880
1,3646
1,5239
1,3710
1,5272
1,6841
1,4939
1,5084
1,4634
1,4667
1,4715
1,4985
1,4826
1,7211
1,5464
1,5759
1,5665
1,6081
1,8107
1,9682
1,8466
1,8645
1,6885
1,7046
1,7207
1,8129
1,8269
2,1225
1,9900
1,8800
2,1625
2,1817
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N°
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

Pais

Anilla

17-198146
15-231021
17-198004
14-191916
17-197031
17-197653
17-186979
17-186392
17-265697
17-197051
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O/Cl1 D ZIf

8/8
9/9
8/8
9/9
8/10
9/9
8/9
9/9
9/10
10/10

Socio
REYES GIL ZULEIMA
COSMIN MATEI EMANUEL
DIAZ DELGADO HERMINIO
NAVARRO PARDO LUIS
MARIA MATEI ALEXANDRA

DE HARO MARTINEZ JOSE A.

SOTO RODRIGUEZ MIGUEL
SOTO RODRIGUEZ MIGUEL
MARIA MATEI ALEXANDRA
MARIA MATEI ALEXANDRA

Real Federacion Colombofila Espafiola

Club
S.GADOR
S.GADOR
S.GADOR
ANDARAX
S.GADOR
S.GADOR
S.GADOR
S.GADOR
S.GADOR
S.GADOR
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08:55:27
09:20:36
11:20:49
10:39:34
10:04:50
10:56:53
09:31:23
09:53:38
13:06:58
16:01:43

8]

DR NN NN NN

Dist
238258
217954
245508
228599
217954
228254
200205
200205
217954
217954

Veloc
294,7096
261,4611
257,3954
250,5012
248,2863
245,4652
237,1020
231,0147
205,6234
176,5215

Puntos
207,83
184,39
181,52
176,66
175,09
173,11
167,21
162,91
145,01
124,48

Coef

1,8493
2,0392
1,8259
1,9777
2,0919
2,0143
2,3156
2,3348
2,1622
2,1798



